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San Choy Bao E£3¥a

Pork mince, garlic, oyster sauce, spring onion, sesame seed, fried shallot, lettuce cup, nuts

Salt & Pepper Quail (LG) #lZh#5%5

Spicy salt, cracked pepper, capsicum, onion, spring onion, chilli

Duck Spring Roll (3) SR EFE 15

Onion, vegetables, sweet & sour sauce

Crispy Wonton (6) (1) RfE 57 8 il 15

Chicken, prawn, spring onion, oyster sauce, sesame seeds

Prawn Dumpling (4) (1) IRE 15

Soy sauce, sesame seeds
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Chicken & Corn ZEZSSEKEE 10

Spring onion, sesame oil, egg, nuts

Szechuan Hot & Sour (1) JI|ZXEBBREE 14

BBQ pork, scallop, prawn, enoki mushroom, Chinese mushroom, black fungus mushroom, bamboo shoot,

bean curd, spring onion

Scallop Neptune (1) BEETE 19

Pumpkin, butter, tomato, spring onion

Seafood Bean Curd () /88 S JB & 17
Fish of the day, prawn, scallop, squid, bean curd, egg drop, spring onion

(LG) Low Gluten (1) Imported Seafood (V) Suitable for Vegetarian

Food allergies: Please note that we take every precaution when accommodating special meal requirements. However, we handle the following known
allergens in our kitchens: Wheat (gluten), barley (gluten), oats (gluten), rye (gluten), fish, shellfish, crustaceans, molluscs, soy products, eggs,

milk and dairy products, lupin, sesame, peanuts, macadamia, pecan, cashew, hazelnut, pistachio, pine nuts, walnuts, almonds and Brazil nuts.

Please be aware that not all ingredients are listed in the dish description. If you have an allergy, kindly inform our friendly staff so that we can assist you in
making a suitable meal choice. We will do our best to accommodate customer requests, but please be advised that the decision to consume a meal rests on
personal responsibility as we cannot guarantee that the food is entirely free from any known allergens.

One bill per table.
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Poultiy R

Cantonese Roast Duck 7 T{ JZ2FE

Plum sauce, Chinese spices & herbs

Crispy Chicken (LG) HATRE R 2
Chinese spices & herbs

Gong Bao Stir Fried Chicken EIRET 28

Onion, capsicum, leek, spring onion, black vinegar, chilli, oyster sauce, nuts, sesame seeds

Buof & Lomb 41 5

Sizzling Mongolian Beef HIMEEER 35

Hoisin sauce, sesame sauce, chilli, preserved bean curd, Chinese spices & herbs, onion, capsicum, leek, spring onion, nuts

Sizzling Lamb $%4R F A 42

Hoisin sauce, sesame sauce, chilli, preserved bean curd, Chinese spices & herbs, onion, capsicum, leek, spring onion, nuts

Black Pepper Beef EHAWNSGA 32

Onion, capsicum, leek, spring onion, sesame seeds

Crispy Beef with Plum Sauce e AN 748 32

Plum sauce, onion, capsicum

Fork FE

Stir Fried Sour Vegetable Pork BN ER 26

Sour mustard plant, ginger, capsicum, onion, spring onion, oyster sauce

Sweet & Sour Pork & A 24

Onion, capsicum, carrot, spring onion, tomato paste, vinegar

Chinese Pork Ribs with Plum Sauce 1§ THEE 28

Onion, capsicum, sesame seeds

(LG) Low Gluten (1) Imported Seafood (V) Suitable for Vegetarian

Food allergies: Please note that we take every precaution when accommodating special meal requirements. However, we handle the following known
allergens in our kitchens: Wheat (gluten), barley (gluten), oats (gluten), rye (gluten), fish, shellfish, crustaceans, molluscs, soy products, eggs,
milk and dairy products, lupin, sesame, peanuts, macadamia, pecan, cashew, hazelnut, pistachio, pine nuts, walnuts, almonds and Brazil nuts.

Please be aware that not all ingredients are listed in the dish description. If you have an allergy, kindly inform our friendly staff so that we can assist you in
making a suitable meal choice. We will do our best to accommodate customer requests, but please be advised that the decision to consume a meal rests on
personal responsibility as we cannot guarantee that the food is entirely free from any known allergens.

One bill per table.
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Seafood TE

Stir-Fried Scallop & Snow Pea with XO sauce (1) HFXOEIRIEE

Onion, carrot, spring onion, leek, sesame seeds

Note: XO Sauce contains pork, chicken, seafood, chilli

Salt & Pepper Squid (LG) (1) MES ] £

Chinese spices, salt, onion, capsicum, peppercorn, chilli, spring onion

Stir-Fried Barramundi with Ginger & Shallot Sauce EEfa R 38

Ginger, onion, spring onion, champignon mushroom, sesame seeds

Steamed Barramundi Fillet with Ginger & Shallot B 42
Spring onion, ginger & soya

Stir-Fried Seafood with Broccoli (1) AR 1L & /G &f 45

Fish of the day, prawn, scallop, squid, broccoli, onion, carrot, capsicum, spring onion, leek, ginger

Stir-Fried Garlic Prawn (1) FRE515 38

Onion, capsicum, leek, spring onion, carrot, champignon mushroom

Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables (V) bR I 20
Pak Choy, choy sum, onion, capsicum, snow pea, carrot, broccoli, champignon mushroom, leek, garlic

Stir-Fried Pak Choy #5581/ N 3¢ 20
Oyster sauce, garlic

Stir-Fried Choy Sum (V) FRE&3E/(> 20
Garlic

Stir-Fried Kailan with Beef 7715 MDA 30

Kailan, beef, ginger, oyster sauce, garlic

(LG) Low Gluten (1) Imported Seafood (V) Suitable for Vegetarian

Food allergies: Please note that we take every precaution when accommodating special meal requirements. However, we handle the following known
allergens in our kitchens: Wheat (gluten), barley (gluten), oats (gluten), rye (gluten), fish, shellfish, crustaceans, molluscs, soy products, eggs,

milk and dairy products, lupin, sesame, peanuts, macadamia, pecan, cashew, hazelnut, pistachio, pine nuts, walnuts, almonds and Brazil nuts.

Please be aware that not all ingredients are listed in the dish description. If you have an allergy, kindly inform our friendly staff so that we can assist you in
making a suitable meal choice. We will do our best to accommodate customer requests, but please be advised that the decision to consume a meal rests on
personal responsibility as we cannot guarantee that the food is entirely free from any known allergens.

One bill per table.
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PVoodles THEFE

Seafood Ho Fun with Egg Sauce (1) BEIEETH
Broad rice noodles, fish of the day, prawn, scallop, squid, vegetables, egg

Stir-Fried Beef Ho Fun with Egg Sauce JEELA

Broad rice noodles, vegetables, oyster sauce, soya, egg

Combination Crispy Noodles HERlehEm 32

Egg noodles, beef, pork, chicken, vegetables, oyster sauce, soya

Kace RERFR

Yong Chow Fried Rice (1) /M y93- 24
Shrimp, BBQ pork, spring onion, egg

Prawn Fried Rice () #£45 b8 30

Spring onion, lettuce, carrot, egg

Chicken Fried Rice ZE AV ER 22

Spring onion, lettuce, carrot, egg

Steamed Jasmine Rice (LG) (V) B X8R 6

(LG) Low Gluten (1) Imported Seafood (V) Suitable for Vegetarian

Food allergies: Please note that we take every precaution when accommodating special meal requirements. However, we handle the following known
allergens in our kitchens: Wheat (gluten), barley (gluten), oats (gluten), rye (gluten), fish, shellfish, crustaceans, molluscs, soy products, eggs,

milk and dairy products, lupin, sesame, peanuts, macadamia, pecan, cashew, hazelnut, pistachio, pine nuts, walnuts, almonds and Brazil nuts.

Please be aware that not all ingredients are listed in the dish description. If you have an allergy, kindly inform our friendly staff so that we can assist you in
making a suitable meal choice. We will do our best to accommodate customer requests, but please be advised that the decision to consume a meal rests on
personal responsibility as we cannot guarantee that the food is entirely free from any known allergens.

One bill per table.
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et Speciol X BTHETS

Braised Pork Belly with Chinese Mushroom EE4LIERN

Chinese spices & herbs, oyster sauce, soya, lettuce

Braised Beef A 4R

Chinese mushroom, dried chilli, Chinese spices & herbs, oyster sauce, soya, lettuce

Mapo Tofu HRETE 28

Bean curd, pork mince, onion, capsicum, mushroom, chilli, garlic, oyster sauce, spring onion, sesame seeds

Steam Whole Fish (subject to availability) e (FEE) 80
Whole fish (under Tkg), ginger, spring onion, soya

(LG) Low Gluten (1) Imported Seafood (V) Suitable for Vegetarian

Food allergies: Please note that we take every precaution when accommodating special meal requirements. However, we handle the following known
allergens in our kitchens: Wheat (gluten), barley (gluten), oats (gluten), rye (gluten), fish, shellfish, crustaceans, molluscs, soy products, eggs,

milk and dairy products, lupin, sesame, peanuts, macadamia, pecan, cashew, hazelnut, pistachio, pine nuts, walnuts, almonds and Brazil nuts.

Please be aware that not all ingredients are listed in the dish description. If you have an allergy, kindly inform our friendly staff so that we can assist you in
making a suitable meal choice. We will do our best to accommodate customer requests, but please be advised that the decision to consume a meal rests on
personal responsibility as we cannot guarantee that the food is entirely free from any known allergens.

One bill per table.
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Pandan Pudding (V) W=4RT

Cream, coconut syrup, vanilla ice-cream
Fried Ice-Cream YEVKGE

Deep Fried Banana EEE

Choice of strawberry, chocolate or caramel topping, vanilla ice-cream

(LG) Low Gluten (1) Imported Seafood (V) Suitable for Vegetarian

Food allergies: Please note that we take every precaution when accommodating special meal requirements. However, we handle the following known
allergens in our kitchens: Wheat (gluten), barley (gluten), oats (gluten), rye (gluten), fish, shellfish, crustaceans, molluscs, soy products, eggs,
milk and dairy products, lupin, sesame, peanuts, macadamia, pecan, cashew, hazelnut, pistachio, pine nuts, walnuts, almonds and Brazil nuts.

Please be aware that not all ingredients are listed in the dish description. If you have an allergy, kindly inform our friendly staff so that we can assist you in
making a suitable meal choice. We will do our best to accommodate customer requests, but please be advised that the decision to consume a meal rests on
personal responsibility as we cannot guarantee that the food is entirely free from any known allergens.

One bill per table.
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